
10/06/24 

11 F (PE) 
DAY/TIME 1 

8:00 – 8:40 
2 

8:45-9:25 
3 

9:30-10:10 
4 

10:30-11:10 
5 

11:15-11:55 
MON ECO BST ENG PE ACC 

TUE ECO BST ENG PE ACC 

WED ECO BST ENG PE ACC 
 

 

Teachers Zoom Link 
Peri
od 

Teachers Name Zoom Link 

1. Ms. Khushboo 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/5635802786?pwd=2RpSgYwG6hBG

CNiEaO3OtTpbb9doDx.1 

2. Ms. Shilpa 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/9961813788?pwd=937LIPqoz2fZE72

QbWdz3qibs50daT.1 

3. Mr. Hiralal 
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/88600107458?pwd=NWb614sm0Dz

CYbJzctEs5Zgm026B6h.1 

4. Ms. Hetal 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/4791327112?pwd=a1djUfpieocdVfn

0g82EtWDZFbxN65.1&omn=73801050639  

5. Ms. Shyama   
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/9541642256?pwd=dHRZeEVYYjFHZ

kErNzhMY0lCdWEzZz09 
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